
Golf League Email Address Phone Number

Bev Stone beverly48911@aol.com 517‐881‐1502

Rusty Meska/Howard Peston rusty@meska.us / hpeston@gmail.com 517‐927‐4259 / 517‐331‐5393

Luann Offord bartlettlu@gmail.com 517‐285‐0768

Andrea Thorne/Jarrett Thorne anthorn@fbinsmi.com / jthorne@fbinsmi.com 517‐231‐0616

Cathy Elliott/Katie Conklin cathyelliott76@gmail.com / kconkli@fbinsmi.com 517‐281‐5229 / 517‐980‐5944

Barb Klassen bklasse@fbinsmi.com 517‐303‐0719

Nicholas Lewis nlewis@fbinsmi.com 517‐392‐3758

Susan Dec sdec@fbinsmi.com 517‐819‐8734

Laurie Piggott lpiggot@fbinsmi.com

Judi Schafer/Pam Hicks jschafe@fbinsmi.com/ pamhicks2263@gmail.com 517‐819‐3039 / 517‐980‐0550

Kaitlin Irish kirish@fbinsmi.com 517‐588‐8419

Mike Hartman mhart@fbinsmi.com 517‐204‐1685

Sub List Email Address Phone Number

Cathy Meska cathy@meska.us 517‐927‐0712

Sue Reed (prefers text) suzannereed37@gmail.com 517‐980‐5845

Brian Stevans bsteave@fbinsmi.com 517‐282‐9006

Sandie White swhite1@fbinsmi.com 517‐420‐0939

Emma Schrauben egoodma@fbinsmi.com

Pam Hicks pamhicks2263@gmail.com 517‐980‐0550

Howard Peston hpeston@gmail.com 517‐331‐5393

Shelly Teachout steacho@fbinsmi.com 517‐388‐1834

Jarrett Thorne jthorne@fbinsmi.com

Katie Conklin kconkli@fbinsmi.com 517‐980‐5944

Cathy Elliott cathyelliott76@gmail.com 517‐281‐5229

Cheryl Frazier cheryl.frazier1@gmail.com 517‐749‐2395

Rusty Meska rusty@meska.us 517‐927‐4259

Rebecca Malaski rmalask@fbinsmi.com

Teresa Lischkge treetsl@yahoo.com

Andrew Williams awilli1@fbinsmi.com

Brent Rankin brankin@fbinsmi.com

Travis Dechy tdechy@fbinsmi.com

Judi Schafer jschafe@fbinsmi.com 517‐819‐3039

Sara Kellam skellam@fbinsmi.com

Tessa S 517‐543‐8029

Denise Risdon 517‐294‐4858

Angela Fineis afineis@fbinsmi.com 517‐896‐3647


